DEITCH SERIES
A 410TSC52019BN
Brushed Nickel
B 410TSC52019WH
White C 410TSC52019BK
Matte Black
ITEM # FINISH SIZE Blades Blade Finish Speeds Notes
410TSC52019BN Brushed Nickel 52" 5 Dark Oak/Walnut 3 Frosted Alabaster Glass, Quick-Connect
410TSC52019WH White 52" 5 White 3 Frosted Alabaster Glass, Quick-Connect
410TSC52019BK Matte Black 52" 5 Matte Black 3 Frosted Alabaster Glass, Quick-Connect
B
C
A
www.lasallebristol.com 3
ITEM # FINISH SIZE Blades Blade Finish Speeds Notes
410TSC52RB3ALDODW Rustic Bronze 52" 5 Dark Oak/Dark Walnut 3 Frosted Alabaster Glass
410TSC52BN3ALWH Brushed Nickel 52" 5 White 3 Frosted Alabaster Glass
410TSC52BN3ALDODW Brushed Nickel 52" 5 Dark Oak/Dark Walnut 3 Frosted Alabaster Glass
A
B
C
HOUSER SERIES
A 410TSC52RB3ALDODW
Rustic Bronze
B 410TSC52BN3ALWH
White C 410TSC52BN3ALDODW
Brushed Nickel
DEITCH SERIES
ITEM # FINISH SIZE Blades Blade Finish Speeds Notes
410TSC52BNBW Brushed Nickel 52" 5 White/Black 3 Optional Light Kit: 410TSLK3BNRB
410TSC52RBDODW Rustic Bronze 52" 5 Dark Walnut/Dark Oak 3 Optional Light Kit: 410TSLK3BNRB
410TSLK3BNRB 3 Bulb Light Kit
A
B
BLOUIN SERIES
B 410TSC52RBDODW
Rustic Bronze
C
A 410TSC52BNBW
White/Black
C 410TSLK3BNRB
www.lasallebristol.com 5
ITEM # FINISH SIZE Blades Blade Finish Speeds Notes
410TSH42MBBK Black 42" 4 Black 3A
AERO SERIES
A 410TSH42MBBK
Black
BLOUIN SERIES
ITEM # FINISH SIZE Blades Blade Finish Speeds Notes
410TSCN1452LKBZ Rustic Bronze 52" 3 Oak/Dark Walnut 3 Comes with Wall Switch.
410TSCN1452LKBN Brushed Nickel 52" 3 Black/White 3 Comes with Wall Switch
410TSCN1442BN Brushed Nickel 42" 3 Black/White 3 Comes with Wall Switch
A
B
C
52” COMBO
B 410TSCN1452LKBN
Brushed Nickel
C 410TSCN1442LKBN
Brushed Nickel
A 410TSCN1452LKBZ
Rustic Bronze
www.lasallebristol.com 7
52” COMBO
410TSCN1442LKBN
Brushed Nickel
ITEM # FINISH SIZE Blades Blade Finish Speeds Notes
410TSC521904MB Matte Black 52" 5 Black 3 LED, Comes with Wall Switch.A
52” fan
A 410TSC521904MB
Matte Black
ITEM # FINISH SIZE Blades Blade Finish Speeds Notes
410TSC521915NLKGR Painted Gray 52" 4 Weathered Wood 3A
52” fan
B 410TSC421915NLKGR
Painted Gray
www.lasallebristol.com 9
52” fan
ITEM # FINISH SIZE Blades Blade Finish Speeds Notes
410TSC521502LKMB Matte Black 52" 3 Weathered Wood/Black 3 Comes with Wall Switch. A
52” Combo Fan
A 410TSC521502LKMB
Matte Black
42” 12V 3-Blade Fans
A 410TSDC42123MB
Matte Black B 410TSDC42123BN
Brushed Nickel
ITEM # FINISH SIZE Blades Blade Finish Speeds Notes
410TSDC42123MB Matte Black 42" 3 Black 3 Modern Housing/Hardware, Reversible Blade Direction
410TSDC42123BN Brushed Nickel 42" 3 White, Black 3 Modern Housing/Hardware, Reversible Blade Direction
A
B
www.lasallebristol.com 11
42” 12V 3-Blade Fans 12V 4-Blade Fans
A 410TSDC36BNBK
Brushed Nickel
B 410TSDC36BNWH
Brushed Nickel C 410TSDC36BNOKCY
Brushed Nickel
ITEM # FINISH SIZE Blades Blade Finish Speeds Notes
410TSDC36BNBK Brushed Nickel 36",  42" 4 Black 3 42" Available (410TSDC42BNBK), Wired Remote Switch
410TSDC36BNWH Brushed Nickel 36",  42" 4 White 3 42" Available (410TSDC42BNWH), Wired Remote Switch
410TSDC36BNOKCY Brushed Nickel 36" 4 Oak/Cherry 3 Wired Remote Switch
A
B
C
ITEM # FINISH SIZE Blades Blade Finish Speeds Notes
410339515WH WHITE 52" 5 WHITE 3A
52” KICHLER OUTDOOR FAN
A 410339515WH
White
www.lasallebristol.com 13
52” KICHLER OUTDOOR FAN
LIGHT KITS
CEILING FAN PARTS & ACCESSORIES
FAN ACCESSORIES
DOWN RODS
BN LIGHT KIT WITH 2 LED BULBS
410TS52102LBN
UNIVERSAL LIGHT KIT,
ALABASTER GLASS
410TSLK3BNRB
REPLACEMENT 12-VOLT
FAN SWITCH
410TSSW12V | WHITE
410TSSW12VBK | BLACK
110V FAN WALL SWITCH
410TSSW110V | WHITE
REMOTE CONTROL
410TSREMOTE
DOWN ROD
MB FINISH
12” - 410TSER12MB
18” - 410TSER18MB
DOWN ROD
BN FINISH
12” - 410TSER12BN
18” - 410TSER18BN
DOWN ROD
RB FINISH
12” - 410TSER12RB
18” - 410TSER18RB
18” DOWN ROD
WHITE FINISH
410360001WH | KICHLER
601 COUNTY ROAD 17 | ELKHART, IN 45616 | WWW.LASALLEBRISTOL.COM
®
From stylish chandeliers to attention-grabbing pendants,
our unique range of products and designs allows you to
transform your space from average to inspiring.